TRS
MACHINE

Service Replacement Parts

From TRS Serial Numbers 29241 Onwards




TRS

E MACHINE
Service Replacement Parts
From TRS Serlal Numbets 28241 Onwards
kem  PartNo Description Oty Bem PartNo Description Oty
1 TRS 4255 Foedstick 1 48 TRS3600 Screw 4
2 TRS 6025 Feed Arm 1 L] TRS 4261 Body 1
3  TRS427t Bush 2 52 TRS3047 Bearing 1
4 TRS3713  Hinge Pin 2 53 TRS3081 Seal 1
S TRSAa215 Cap 1 54 TRS 4263 Retaining Cover 1
6 TRS3618 Grub Screw 1 55 TRS3680 Koy 1
7 TRS3308 Magnet 1 56 TRS4262 Drive Shaft 1
8 TRS4257 Locking Lever 1 57 TRS3726 Pin 1
9 TRS4253 Cover 1 58 TRS4277 Ejector Plate 1
10 TRS4258 Hinge Pin 1 59 TRS3715 Hinge Pin 1
13 TRS6099 Arm 1 60 TRS5286 Grommet 1
14 TRS4281 Bush 1 70 TRS5882 Motor, 240V S0Hz 1ph 1
15  TRS3102 Seal 1 71 TRS3332  Auxillary Contacts 240V 1
18 TRS3057 Circlip 1 72 TRS6380 Switch Mounting Block 1
17 TR54282 Plunger 1 73 TRS 3572 Scraw 4x 16mm 2
18 TRS4275 Spring 1 TRS 1430 M4 Washer 2
19 TRS4272  Switch Mounting Block 1 TRS 3651 M4 Nut 2
20 TRS3567 Screw3x20mm 1 74 TRS 6376 Switch Mounting Plate 1
TRS 3747 M3 Washer 1 75 TRS3499 Screw 5 x 12mm 2
TRS 3650 M3 Nut 1 TRS 3767 Washer 2
21 TRS53569 Screw4x6&mm 1 76 TRS 1127 Capacitor Hoider 1
TRS 1430 M4 Washer 1 77 TRS 3569 Screw 4 x 8mm 1
22 TRS4259 Cam 1 78 TRS3404 Supply Cable 1
23 TRS3534 Screw, M4x20mmlg& MANit 1 79 TRS3675 Capacitor Maxistart 8OMF 240V 1
28 TRS3504 Screw, M6 x 10mm Lg 4 80 TRS240t1 Fuse Holdar Plate 1
30 TRS4270 Motor Mounting Plate 1 81  TRSE373 Fuse Holder 1
31 TRS3499 Scraw, M5x 12mmlg 4 82 TRS3585 Scraw 3 x Bmm 2
TRS 5867 M5 Washar 4 Screw 4
32 TRS3588 Scraw, M6 x 50mm Lg 1 g: %ig?g Kiixon H:l:ymm ?
TRS 3755 MG Washer 1 85 TRS3571 Screw 4x 12mm 1
35 TAS3632  Screw, M5 x 10mm Lg 2 87 TRS3569 Screw 4x 6mm 1
36 TRS4278 Casing 1 8 TRS5191 Relay 1
37 TRS4279  Leg 2 89 TRS3565 Screw 3x8mm 2
38 TRS4280 Foot 4
TRS 3747 M3 Washar 2
39 TRS3594 Scrow, M5x 16mmLg 4 90 TRS3467 Cable Clam 1
TRS 3753 M5 Washer 4 o P
1 TRS 3529 Screw 3 x 16mm 2
TRS 1182 M5 Nut 4 RS M3 W 2
40 TRS 3582 Screw, M5 x 80mm Lg 2 3747 asher
42  TRS3677 M14Nut 1 TRS 3650 M3 Nut 2
43 TRS3762 M14 Washer 1 92 TRS3397 Switch 1
44 TRS4266 Driven Pulley 1 93 TR63326 Stop Push Button 1
45 TAS 3020 Bah 1 94 TRS 3325 Start Push Button 1
46 TRS3041 Bearing q 95 TRS55190 Microswitch 1
47 TRS 4264 Spacer 1




